

GR 852/18

CIS no: 474/2023

20/11/2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused is absent by petition.

P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 29/1/24 for appearance.

D/c by me:

ACJM-2 (I/C)